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The interest  on the portion of the credit extension 
that is greater than the fair market value of the 
dwelling is not tax deductible for Federal Income 
Tax purposes. The consumer should consult a 
tax adviser for further information regarding the 
deductibility of interest and charges. Closing costs 
still apply.

•  No down payment required with no Private 
Mortgage Insurance. Call for more details. 

•   Doctors of Medicine, Osteopathic Medicine 
and Licensed Residents.  
(Contract within 6 months). 

•    Purchase/ReFi/Cash out --  
     Up to 100%. 

•   ARM & Fixed Rate Option

•   Local Servicing

190 Merrimon Avenue, Asheville, NC 28801
828-258-2222 Dial Direct 

See our listings at: “www.ashevilleproperty.com”

Not the biggest, just the best.

PRIVATE ESTATE or development in Mills River. 
Features 3br./2.5 ba. Brazilian Cherry flooring, granite & 
Corian tops in kitch, solid wood doors, high ceilings, rock 
FP with insert, custom cabinets, ironwood decking. Also 
3200 s/f detached workshop. 20+ acres of beautiful level 
to rolling drive. Includes Pin# 9632-69-4626 $1,800,000 
MLS:443296 www.rewnc.net/286469 Call james Tart at 
828-290-3377

PEACE AND RELAXATION ARE the theme for this 
immaculately maintained double wide home on 
5 beautiful acres in near Max Patch in Hot Springs. 
Features 3BR/2BA and has 60 x 8 wrap around covered 
front porch to enjoy the rushing creek that runs the front 
of the property with several small natural waterfalls. 
Would make a great get away or permanent residence 
& potential for vacation rental. MLS:3432811 $249,900 
www.rewnc.net/556739 Call James Tart at 828-290-3377

ENJOY THE MOUNTAIN VIEWS from your covered 
deck! Convenient to downtown, shopping and I-240. 
Spacious Living and dining area with gas log fireplace 
and lots of natural light. Community amenities 
include clubhouse, pool, and green space. Sellers are 
licensed Real Estate Agents. MLS:3408793 $204,900  
www.rewnc.net/544530 Call Esther Blue at 828-776-
3686

PROPERTY IS CURRENTLY a 9 unit Apartment 
Building. Net & Gross Income Statements available. 
Income does not justify Price - Value is in the Land. 
Zoned as Highway Business. Apartment Leases of 
varying duration. Relocation times may be necessary. 
Relatively level property with high exposure & traffic. 
$1,500,000 MLS:554011 www.rewnc.net/443307 

NEARLY AN ACRE OF GENTLY sloping contour ideal 
for a vacation rental or a great family home, Good 
schools at every grade level freshly painted, open 
and bright. Jennaire Range. MLS:3424944 $357,500  
www.rewnc.net/603301 Call Milo Garren at 828-777-
2888

GREAT FOR 1ST TIME HOME buyers or rental. Beautiful 
setting in Weaverville. This 3BR/1BA home has been fully 
renovated. New kitchen counter tops, appliances, lower 
cabinets in kitchen & new wood laminate flooring in 
living room. Newly Renovated bathroom. All rooms 
have new carpet. Very well insulated. New windows 
throughout & door to deck. New interior/exterior paint. 
MLS:3409976 $209,900 www.rewnc.net/586975 Call 
Aixa Vazquez-McElrath at 828-808-0278

WEAVERVILLE! READY FOR renovation. Spacious 
Rancher offers a large living room with fireplace, eat-
in kitchen, covered front porch & private side deck. 
Sunroom off kitchen (320 sqft unhtd) & full unfinished 
basement. Main level laundry room could be converted 
back to a 3rd bedroom. Single wide mobile home on 
property provides additional income, rented for $500/
mo. MLS:3435524 $157,500 www.rewnc.net/595226 
Call Jamie Blue at 828-258-2222

COMMERCIAL LOT & OFFICE located on heavily 
traveled Hwy. 25 Asheville Hwy. near Mtn. Home exit 
44 off I-26. Features 1200 square foot manufactured 
office, ideal for office or retail space.  Also available 1.04 
acres of level usable land, back of lot currently leased & 
income producing. Property has old cabin on lot that is 
not being given any value. www.rewnc.net/605527 Call 
James Tart at 828-290-3377
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